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EXTRAORDINARY MERRY CHRISTMAS
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It

opt. SOLO
mf

came in to- my dreams last night, a

great big man in red and white. He told me that it’s gon -

* Also available for S.A.T.B. (38246) and S.S.A. (38248). SoundTrax CD available (38249).
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na- be a spe cial- year for you and me.

Un der- neath- the mis tle- toe,- hold me tight and kiss

me slow. The snow is high, so come in side.- I

38247

3



19

22

24

It’s

f

a ver -

wan na- hear you say

cresc.

to me:

(end solo) f

fcresc.

- y, ver y- mer ry,- mer ry- Christ -
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SMALL GROUP (2nd time only)
mf

ven- bet ter- than the one be fore.-

mas.- Gon na- par ty- on ’til San -
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